
GLDWBA Prize List / 2015 / Chicago, IL

$3,390 $125 $370 $1,110 $83 $1,670 $92 $1,125 $25 $252 $90 $1,275 $9,607
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1 Alfieri Lisa 1st $350 2nd $10 10/11th $9.5 7th $39 3rd $9 12th $23 $440.5 $441 $440.5

2 Alvarez JoAnn 7/8/9th $14 20/21st $7 13th $21 3rd $40 $82 $82 $522.5

3 Bachtel Susie 1st $100 4/5th $43 5th $8 4th $45 4th $7.50 3rd $100 $303.5 $303.5 $826.0

4 Baird Colleen 5th $23 8th $29 $52 $52 $878.0

5 Baltzer Kris 2nd $175 7th $31 $206 $206 $1,084.0

6 Bell-Bronson Sheila $0 $0 $1,084.0

7 Burkhalter-Mills LuAnn $0 $0 $1,084.0

8 Byrd Helen $0 $0 $1,084.0

9 Cannon Cherryce 4th $45 $45 $45 $1,129.0

10 Cavanaugh Juanita $0 $0 $1,129.0

11 Cisneros Courtney $0 $0 $1,129.0

12 Copen Brooke 9th $25 $25 $25 $1,154.0

13 Davis Pam $0 $0 $1,154.0

14 Delikta Tammy $0 $0 $1,154.0

15 Dickerson Roberta 3rd $85 2nd $10 $95 $95 $1,249.0

16 DiTondo Sharon 3rd $85 1st $15 $100 $100 $1,349.0

17 Duncan Ramona 7/8th $6 $6 $6 $1,355.0

18 Embree Donna $0 $0 $1,355.0

19 Ennis Mary 6th $40 8th $7 $47 $47 $1,402.0

20 Fairfax Linda $0 $0 $1,402.0

21 Frazer Marcia $0 $0 $1,402.0

22 Gagliano Sarah 3rd $85 1st $15 $100 7th $40 $140 $1,542.0

23 Gobie Nadine 5th $23 8th $29 $52 $52 $1,594.0

24 Gonzalez Vilma 1st $350 2nd $10 4th $33 1st $350 3rd $8.50 4th $80 $831.5 $831.5 $2,425.5

25 Gurley Patricia 2nd $175 $175 $175 $2,600.5

26 Hadlock Sara $0 $0 $2,600.5

27 Hager Karen $0 $0 $2,600.5

28 Hajduk Sheila 12/13th $6 5/6th $56.50 2nd $55 $117.5 $117.5 $2,718.0
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29 Hammerle Kris $0 $0 $2,718.0

30 Hendee Raulene $0 3rd $150 $150 $2,868.0

31 Henry Rebecca 7/8/9th $14 13th $28 5/6th $56.50 $98.5 $98.5 $2,966.5

32 Hines Deidri $0 $0 $2,966.5

33 Hoyt Patricia 3rd $85 9th $5 $90 $90 $3,056.5

34 Ireland-Kennedy Miranda $0 $0 $3,056.5

35 Jackson Susan $0 $0 $3,056.5

36 Jacobellis Marla $0 $0 $3,056.5

37 Keller Jerilyn 1/2nd $262.5 1st $15 3rd $85 2nd $10 8th $32 2nd $10 $15 $429.5 $429.5 $3,486.0

38 Kennedy Claurice 4th $45 $45 $45 $3,531.0

39 Kirby Alyce 5th $23 $23 $23 $3,554.0

40 Kuehne Georgina 6th $35 $35 $35 $3,589.0

41 Kutcka Jennifer $0 1st $500 $500 $4,089.0

42 Lawless Ginny 10th $33 9th $25 10/11th $27 $85 $85 $4,174.0

43 Lewis Micki 16th $22 $22 $22 $4,196.0

44 Lomanto Jody 2nd $175 7th $31 $206 $206 $4,402.0

45 Loniewski Barbara 3rd $50 9th $30 $80 $80 $4,482.0

46 Losh Ruby 4/5th $43 7th $7 10/11th $27 $77 $77 $4,559.0

47 Machak Blanca 12/13th $6 $6 $6 $4,565.0

48 Marcellus Tina 14th $17 $17 $17 $4,582.0

49 Mattson Sheila $0 $0 $4,582.0

50 Mayhak Wendy $0 $0 $4,582.0

51 McElmeel Shawn 3rd $85 1st $15 5th $5 $105 $105 $4,687.0

52 McIntire Bonnie 5th $23 14/15th $25 $48 $48 $4,735.0

53 McKay Linda 10th $21 $21 4th $105 $126 $4,861.0

54 Mnich Kristy 11th $32 6th $8 15th $15 $55 $55 $4,916.0

55 Mokris Kim 2nd $175 5th $21 5th $39 $10 $245 $245 $5,161.0

56 Morgan Mary $0 $0 $5,161.0

57 Nelson Jacqueline 4th $45 10/11th $9.5 6th $15 $20 $89.5 2nd $300 $390 $5,550.5

58 Nemecek-Kowalski Carol 4th $45 4th $7.50 $52.5 $52.5 $5,603.0

59 Overby Rachelle $0 $0 $5,603.0

60 Pate Stacey $0 5th $70 $70 $5,673.0

61 Pearson Cheryl 4th $45 $45 $45 $5,718.0
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62 Petersmarck Deb 1st $350 2nd $10 6th $18 1/2nd $262.5 2nd $10 5th $5 2nd $200 1st $80 $935.5 $935.5 $6,653.5

63 Richard Elaine 4th $45 8th $37 $82 8th $40 $122 $6,775.5

64 Riedel Andrea $0 $0 $6,775.5

65 Rozborski Eileen 18th $18 $18 $18 $6,793.5

66 Ruberry Christina 3rd $85 1st $15 2nd $175 1st $15 $290 $290 $7,083.5

67 Russell Marilyn $0 $0 $7,083.5

68 Santos Frances $0 $0 $7,083.5

69 Sinks Teresa 7/8th $6 $6 $6 $7,089.5

70 Smith Hallie 14/15th $25 $25 $25 $7,114.5

71 Spencer-Granaas JoEllen 12th $29 10th $5 5th $20 $54 $54 $7,168.5

72 Tackett Robin 19th $16 10th $21 $37 $37 $7,205.5

73 Terrance Tina 1st $350 2nd $10 $360 $360 $7,565.5

74 Tice Marie 1st $350 2nd $10 20/21st $7 1st $350 3rd $8.50 $725.5 $725.5 $8,291.0

75 Weiner Maryann 4th $30 $30 $30 $8,321.0

76 Willey Jennifer 5th $23 $23 $23 $8,344.0

77 Willingham Gayle 6th $35 $35 $35 $8,379.0

78 Wimberley Tina 9th $36 $36 $36 $8,415.0

79 Witulski Joanna 2nd $175 7/8/9th $14 5th $39 7th $40 $5 $273 $273 $8,688.0

80 Wroldsen Kim 3rd $85 1st $15 2nd $75 17th $20 4th $9 2nd $175 1st $15 1st $400 1st $15 $40 $849 6th $70 $919 $9,607.0


